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28-B/LED
$3745.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
SW-2028

28-A/LED
$3350.00

Model: EVS-2028/LED

28-C/LED
$3745.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
TS-2028

28-D/LED
$4075.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
1F-2028

Model EVS-2028/LED
$3350.00

Model SW-2028
$395.00

Model TS-2028
$395.00

Model 1F-2028
$725.00

Model 2F-2028
$975.00

28-F/LED
$4720.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
2F-2028
SW-2028

28-E/LED
$4325.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
2F-2028

28-G/LED
$4720.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED
2F-2028
TS-2028

28-H/LED
$4315.00

Model: EVS-2028/LED/FS

28-J/LED
$5290.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED/FS
2F-2028

28-I/LED
$4710.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED/FS
SW-2028

28-K/LED
$5685.00

Models: EVS-2028/LED/FS
2F-2028
SW-2028

Model FS-2028
$965.00

EVS-2028/LED Ordering Guide

System Components Floor Stand
H: 37" x W: 30" x D: 21.5" H: 8" x W: 30" x D: 21.5" H: 32" x W: 30" x D: 21.5"

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!

Table Risers/Flat File Drawers
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28-B
$3305.00

Models: EVS-2028
SW-2028

28-A
$2910.00

Model: EVS-2028

28-C
$3305.00

Models: EVS-2028
TS-2028

28-D
$3635.00

Models: EVS-2028
1F-2028

Model EVS-2028
$2910.00

Model SW-2028
$395.00

Model TS-2028
$395.00

Model 1F-2028
$725.00

Model 2F-2028
$975.00

28-F
$4280.00

Models: EVS-2028
2F-2028
SW-2028

28-E
$3885.00

Models: EVS-2028
2F-2028

28-G
$4280.00

Models: EVS-2028
2F-2028
TS-2028

28-H
$3875.00

Model: EVS-2028/FS

28-J
$4850.00

Models: EVS-2028/FS
2F-2028

28-I
$4270.00

Models: EVS-2028/FS
SW-2028

28-K
$5245.00

Models: EVS-2028/FS
2F-2028
SW-2028

Model FS-2028
$965.00

EVS-2028 Fluorescent Ordering Guide

System Components Floor Stand
H: 37" x W: 30" x D: 21.5" H: 8" x W: 30" x D: 21.5" H: 32" x W: 30" x D: 21.5"

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!

Table Risers/Flat File Drawers

Fluorescent lamps contain mercury.
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40-B/LED
$5075.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
SW-2540

40-A/LED
$4630.00

Model: EVS-2540/LED

40-C/LED
$5080.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
TS-2540

40-D/LED
$5420.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
1F-2540

Model EVS-2540/LED
$4630.00

Model SW-2540
$445.00

Model TS-2540
$450.00

Model 1F-2540
$790.00

Model 2F-2540
$1055.00

40-F/LED
$6130.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
2F-2540
SW-2540

40-E/LED
$5685.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
2F-2540

40-G/LED
$5805.00

Model: EVS-2540/LED/FS

40-H/LED
$6250.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED/FS
SW-2540

40-J/LED
$9095.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
TS-2540
FD-2540

40-I/LED
$6860.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED/FS
2F-2540

40-L/LED
$6985.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
TS-2540
SC-2540

40-K/LED
$9880.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
1F-2540
FD-2540
SW-2540

 40-M/LED
$8035.00

Models: EVS-2540/LED
2F-2540
SC-2540
SW-2540

Model FS-2540
$1175.00

Model FD-2540
$4015.00

Model SC-2540
$1905.00

Requires table riser option

Requires table riser option

EVS-2540/LED Ordering Guide

System Components Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage
H: 41" x W: 42" x D: 26.5" H: 8" x W: 42" x D: 26.5" H: 32" x W: 42" x D: 26.5"

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!
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40-B
$4630.00

Models: EVS-2540
SW-2540

40-A
$4185.00

Model: EVS-2540

40-C
$4635.00

Models: EVS-2540
TS-2540

40-D
$4975.00

Models: EVS-2540
1F-2540

Model EVS-2540
$4185.00

Model SW-2540
$445.00

Model TS-2540
$450.00

Model 1F-2540
$790.00

Model 2F-2540
$1055.00

40-F
$5685.00

Models: EVS-2540
2F-2540
SW-2540

40-E
$5240.00

Models: EVS-2540
2F-2540

40-G
$5360.00

Model: EVS-2540/FS

40-H
$5805.00

Models: EVS-2540/FS
SW-2540

40-J
$8650.00

Models: EVS-2540
TS-2540
FD-2540

40-I
$6415.00

Models: EVS-2540/FS
2F-2540

40-L
$6540.00

Models: EVS-2540
TS-2540
SC-2540

40-K
$9435.00

Models: EVS-2540
1F-2540
FD-2540
SW-2540

40-M
$7590.00

Models: EVS-2540
2F-2540
SC-2540
SW-2540

Model FS-2540
$1175.00

Model FD-2540
$4015.00

Model SC-2540
$1905.00

Requires table riser option

Requires table riser option

EVS-2540 Fluorescent Ordering Guide

System Components Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage
H: 41" x W: 42" x D: 26.5" H: 8" x W: 42" x D: 26.5" H: 32" x W: 42" x D: 26.5"

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!

Fluorescent lamps contain mercury.
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52-B/LED
$5905.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
SW-3052

52-A/LED
$5335.00

Model: EVS-3052/LED

52-C/LED
$5820.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
TS-3052

52-D/LED
$6310.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
1F-3052

Model EVS-3052/LED
$5335.00

Model SW-EVS
$570.00

Model TS-3052
$485.00

Model 1F-3052
$975.00

Model 2F-3052
$1325.00

52-F/LED
$7230.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
2F-3052
SW-3052

52-E/LED
$6660.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
2F-3052

52-G/LED
$6780.00

Model: EVS-3052/LED/FS

52-H/LED
$7350.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED/FS
SW-3052

52-J/LED
$10,555.00
Models: EVS-3052/LED

TS-3052
FD-3052

52-I/LED
$8105.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED/FS
2F-3052

52-L/LED
$8180.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
TS-3052
SC-3052

52-K/LED
$11,615.00
Models: EVS-3052/LED

1F-3052
FD-3052
SW-3052

52-M/LED
$9590.00

Models: EVS-3052/LED
2F-3052
SC-3052
SW-3052

Model FS-3052
$1445.00

Model FD-3052
$4735.00

Model SC-3052
$2360.00

Requires table riser option

Requires table riser option

EVS-3052/LED Ordering Guide

System Components Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!

H: 45.5" x W: 54" x D: 31" (base)
Depth of Luminaire: 42"

Height: 8" Height: 32"

52-N/LED
$13,510.00

 Model: EVS-30106/LED/FS
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52-B
$5140.00

Models: EVS-3052
SW-3052

52-A
$4570.00

Model: EVS-3052

52-C
$5055.00

Models: EVS-3052
TS-3052

52-D
$5545.00

Models: EVS-3052
1F-3052

Model EVS-3052
$4570.00

Model SW-EVS
$570.00

Model TS-3052
$485.00

Model 1F-3052
$975.00

Model 2F-3052
$1325.00

52-F
$6465.00

Models: EVS-3052
2F-3052
SW-3052

52-E
$5895.00

Models: EVS-3052
2F-3052

52-G
$6015.00

Model: EVS-3052/FS

52-H
$6585.00

Models: EVS-3052/FS
SW-3052

52-J
$9790.00

Models: EVS-3052
TS-3052
FD-3052

52-I
$7340.00

Models: EVS-3052/FS
2F-3052

52-L
$7415.00

Models: EVS-3052
TS-3052
SC-3052

52-K
$10,850.00
Models: EVS-3052

1F-3052
FD-3052
SW-3052

52-M
$8825.00

Models: EVS-3052
2F-3052
SC-3052
SW-3052

Model FS-3052
$1445.00

Model FD-3052
$4735.00

Model SC-3052
$2360.00

Requires table riser option

Requires table riser option

EVS-3052 Fluorescent Ordering Guide

System Components Table Risers/Flat File Drawers Floor Stands & Storage

Table riser optional
Height is adjustable 32" - 48"

Choose one of the package options shown, or....create your own!

H: 45.5" x W: 54" x D: 31" (base)
Depth of Luminaire: 42"

Height: 8" Height: 32"

52-N
$12,035.00

 Model: EVS-30106/FS

Fluorescent lamps contain mercury.


